
Drawer Report By Satellite

1/12/2026

BABES

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

($92.33) $1,500.00 ($4,694.63) $0.00  93 $3,102.30 $0.00 $0.00 $3,102.30 $0.00  203 1/9/2026

$1,161.72 $0.00 ($3,049.02) ($113.00)  109 $4,323.74 $0.00 $0.00 $4,210.74 $0.00  186 1/10/2026

$1,416.94 $0.00 ($3,772.14) $0.00  243 $5,189.08 $0.00 $0.00 $5,189.08 $0.00  401 1/11/2026

BABES $2,486.33 $1,500.00 ($11,515.79) ($113.00)  445 $12,615.12  790 $0.00 $0.00 $12,502.12 $0.00 GWGW

CENTURY

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$965.20 $0.00 ($865.23) ($44.89)  62 $1,875.32 $0.00 $0.00 $1,830.43 $0.00  106 1/9/2026

($274.90) $0.00 ($2,408.60) ($105.00)  77 $2,238.70 $0.00 $0.00 $2,133.70 $0.00  114 1/10/2026

$725.71 $0.00 ($735.56) ($32.25)  48 $1,493.52 $0.00 $0.00 $1,461.27 $0.00  87 1/11/2026

CENTURY $1,416.01 $0.00 ($4,009.39) ($182.14)  187 $5,607.54  307 $0.00 $0.00 $5,425.40 $0.00 GWGW

CHANDLER INN

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$313.98 $0.00 ($316.02) $0.00  11 $630.00 $0.00 $0.00 $630.00 $0.00  37 1/9/2026

$1,311.73 $600.00 ($3,041.42) ($20.00)  63 $3,773.15 $0.00 $0.00 $3,753.15 $0.00  236 1/10/2026

$255.04 $0.00 ($52.26) ($20.00)  3 $327.30 $0.00 $0.00 $307.30 $0.00  23 1/11/2026

CHANDLER INN $1,880.75 $600.00 ($3,409.70) ($40.00)  77 $4,730.45  296 $0.00 $0.00 $4,690.45 $0.00 1STNAT1STNAT

DJS DUGOUT

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$355.70 $1,900.00 ($3,526.47) ($99.02)  97 $2,081.19 $0.00 $0.00 $1,982.17 $0.00  147 1/9/2026

$717.98 $0.00 ($573.20) $0.00  63 $1,291.18 $0.00 $0.00 $1,291.18 $0.00  116 1/10/2026

1



$540.96 $0.00 ($472.94) ($43.00)  48 $1,056.90 $0.00 $0.00 $1,013.90 $0.00  88 1/11/2026

DJS DUGOUT $1,614.64 $1,900.00 ($4,572.61) ($142.02)  208 $4,429.27  351 $0.00 $0.00 $4,287.25 $0.00 1STBANK1STBANK

EAGLES CLUB

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$381.95 $1,100.00 ($3,863.05) ($265.00)  75 $3,410.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3,145.00 $0.00  126 1/9/2026

($67.70) $0.00 ($195.20) $0.00  11 $127.50 $0.00 $0.00 $127.50 $0.00  15 1/10/2026

$73.50 $0.00 ($44.00) $0.00  7 $117.50 $0.00 $0.00 $117.50 $0.00  12 1/11/2026

EAGLES CLUB $387.75 $1,100.00 ($4,102.25) ($265.00)  93 $3,655.00  153 $0.00 $0.00 $3,390.00 $0.00 

JAMMERS

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$498.45 $0.00 ($427.86) ($5.00)  41 $931.31 $0.00 $0.00 $926.31 $0.00  103 1/9/2026

$160.50 $1,600.00 ($2,385.63) $0.00  70 $946.13 $0.00 $0.00 $946.13 $0.00  113 1/10/2026

$440.29 $0.00 ($114.78) ($10.00)  27 $565.07 $0.00 $0.00 $555.07 $0.00  59 1/11/2026

JAMMERS $1,099.24 $1,600.00 ($2,928.27) ($15.00)  138 $2,442.51  275 $0.00 $0.00 $2,427.51 $0.00 BofWBofW

KENO-DUGOUT

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$7,618.46 $500.00 ($12,432.92) ($335.53)  805 $19,886.91 $0.00 $0.00 $19,551.38 $0.00  2,057 1/9/2026

$3,825.03 $700.00 ($9,386.65) ($493.60)  533 $13,005.28 $0.00 $0.00 $12,511.68 $0.00  1,362 1/10/2026

$3,140.01 $200.00 ($7,794.59) ($545.86)  509 $11,280.46 $0.00 $0.00 $10,734.60 $0.00  1,522 1/11/2026

KENO-DUGOUT $14,583.50 $1,400.00 ($29,614.16) ($1,374.99)  1,847 $44,172.65  4,941 $0.00 $0.00 $42,797.66 $0.00 

MORANS

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$235.04 $0.00 ($448.76) ($9.50)  30 $693.30 $0.00 $0.00 $683.80 $0.00  50 1/9/2026
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($63.90) $0.00 ($748.25) ($5.00)  28 $689.35 $0.00 $0.00 $684.35 $0.00  55 1/10/2026

$365.48 $0.00 ($205.52) $0.00  12 $571.00 $0.00 $0.00 $571.00 $0.00  45 1/11/2026

MORANS $536.62 $0.00 ($1,402.53) ($14.50)  70 $1,953.65  150 $0.00 $0.00 $1,939.15 $0.00 USBUSB

OLDE TOWNE

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$1,304.02 $0.00 ($1,036.78) ($48.78)  71 $2,389.58 $0.00 $0.00 $2,340.80 $0.00  149 1/9/2026

$113.85 $0.00 ($159.15) ($6.00)  15 $279.00 $0.00 $0.00 $273.00 $0.00  24 1/10/2026

$135.28 $0.00 ($102.69) ($10.00)  11 $247.97 $0.00 $0.00 $237.97 $0.00  18 1/11/2026

OLDE TOWNE $1,553.15 $0.00 ($1,298.62) ($64.78)  97 $2,916.55  191 $0.00 $0.00 $2,851.77 $0.00 

PAPACHUCKS

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$400.24 $0.00 ($1,005.56) $0.00  71 $1,405.80 $0.00 $0.00 $1,405.80 $0.00  141 1/9/2026

$331.19 $0.00 ($542.45) ($1.50)  57 $875.14 $0.00 $0.00 $873.64 $0.00  89 1/10/2026

$489.27 $0.00 ($762.84) ($532.00)  89 $1,784.11 $0.00 $0.00 $1,252.11 $0.00  110 1/11/2026

PAPACHUCKS $1,220.70 $0.00 ($2,310.85) ($533.50)  217 $4,065.05  340 $0.00 $0.00 $3,531.55 $0.00 USBUSB

PATS

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$492.21 $0.00 ($627.79) $0.00  46 $1,120.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,120.00 $0.00  80 1/9/2026

$688.05 $0.00 ($525.19) ($6.25)  57 $1,219.49 $0.00 $0.00 $1,213.24 $0.00  103 1/10/2026

$450.82 $0.00 ($1,029.18) ($60.00)  57 $1,540.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,480.00 $0.00  90 1/11/2026

PATS $1,631.08 $0.00 ($2,182.16) ($66.25)  160 $3,879.49  273 $0.00 $0.00 $3,813.24 $0.00 USBUSB

SHOOTERS

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer
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$113.04 $0.00 ($35.46) $0.00  5 $148.50 $0.00 $0.00 $148.50 $0.00  11 1/9/2026

$96.40 $0.00 ($3.60) $0.00  3 $100.00 $0.00 $0.00 $100.00 $0.00  5 1/10/2026

$179.00 $0.00 ($11.00) $0.00  3 $190.00 $0.00 $0.00 $190.00 $0.00  9 1/11/2026

SHOOTERS $388.44 $0.00 ($50.06) $0.00  11 $438.50  25 $0.00 $0.00 $438.50 $0.00 USBUSB

SORTIES

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$340.10 $0.00 ($553.05) ($7.85)  51 $901.00 $0.00 $0.00 $893.15 $0.00  104 1/9/2026

$511.18 $1,000.00 ($1,595.62) ($15.20)  42 $1,122.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,106.80 $0.00  91 1/10/2026

$180.99 $0.00 ($233.51) ($2.00)  26 $416.50 $0.00 $0.00 $414.50 $0.00  50 1/11/2026

SORTIES $1,032.27 $1,000.00 ($2,382.18) ($25.05)  119 $2,439.50  245 $0.00 $0.00 $2,414.45 $0.00 1STNAT1STNAT

SUNDOWNER

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$950.81 $600.00 ($1,847.47) ($43.25)  128 $2,241.53 $0.00 $0.00 $2,198.28 $0.00  212 1/9/2026

$405.54 $3,300.00 ($6,663.56) ($94.75)  157 $3,863.85 $0.00 $0.00 $3,769.10 $0.00  230 1/10/2026

$294.11 $0.00 ($2,974.54) ($4.90)  157 $3,273.55 $0.00 $0.00 $3,268.65 $0.00  292 1/11/2026

SUNDOWNER $1,650.46 $3,900.00 ($11,485.57) ($142.90)  442 $9,378.93  734 $0.00 $0.00 $9,236.03 $0.00 WellsWells

VARSITY

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$1,754.35 $0.00 ($2,258.27) ($105.40)  165 $4,118.02 $0.00 $0.00 $4,012.62 $0.00  284 1/9/2026

$148.87 $0.00 ($6,039.62) ($181.80)  219 $6,370.29 $0.00 $0.00 $6,188.49 $0.00  374 1/10/2026

$1,139.46 $0.00 ($1,456.61) ($136.00)  69 $2,732.07 $0.00 $0.00 $2,596.07 $0.00  153 1/11/2026

VARSITY $3,042.68 $0.00 ($9,754.50) ($423.20)  453 $13,220.38  811 $0.00 $0.00 $12,797.18 $0.00 1STNAT1STNAT
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VFW - GILMOR

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$517.20 $0.00 ($783.85) ($26.25)  78 $1,327.30 $0.00 $0.00 $1,301.05 $0.00  104 1/9/2026

$180.12 $600.00 ($2,053.98) ($2.00)  121 $1,636.10 $0.00 $0.00 $1,634.10 $0.00  157 1/10/2026

$656.55 $0.00 ($891.03) ($79.20)  109 $1,626.78 $0.00 $0.00 $1,547.58 $0.00  143 1/11/2026

VFW - GILMORE $1,353.87 $600.00 ($3,728.86) ($107.45)  308 $4,590.18  404 $0.00 $0.00 $4,482.73 $0.00 USBUSB

Totals:
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